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Nursery Calendar 2022/2023


Autumn Term 2022

Monday 5th September Nursery reopens to term time children
Friday 21st October Nursery closes to term time children
Monday 31st October Nursery reopens to term time children
Friday 16th December Nursery closes to term time children
Friday 23rd December Nursery closes to all children


Spring Term 2023

Monday 2nd January Nursery reopens to full year children
Wednesday 4th January Nursery reopens to term time children 
Friday 17th February Nursery closes to term time children
Monday 27th February Nursery reopens to term time children
Friday 31st March Nursery closes to term time children


Summer Term 2023

Monday 17th April Nursery reopens to term time children
Monday 1st May Bank Holiday Nursery closed to all children
Tuesday 2nd May Nursery reopens 
Friday 26th May Nursery closes to term time children
Monday 12th June Nursery reopens to term time children
Wed 26th July Nursery closes to term time children


NURSERY ANNUAL 2 WEEK CLOSURE TO ALL CHILDREN WC 21ST AUG AND WC 28TH AUG 2023

CLOSED ALL BANK HOLIDAYS
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